
Self:Partnership Class Schedule 

Tuesday 22nd June, 12pm AEST (Melbourne)
Tuesday 22nd June, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Tuesday 22nd June, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Monday 21st June, 10pm EDT (New York)
Monday 21st June, 7pm PDT (Los Angeles)

Wednesday 23rd June, 12pm AEST
(Melbourne)
Wednesday 23rd June, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Wednesday 23rd June, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Tuesday 22nd June, 10pm EDT (New York)
Tuesday 22nd June, 7pm PDT (Los Angeles)

Tuesday 29th June, 6pm AEST (Melbourne)
Tuesday 29th June, 10am CEST (Berlin)
Tuesday 29th June, 9am GMT +1 (London)
Tuesday 29th June, 4am EDT (New York)
Tuesday 29th June, 1am PDT (Los Angeles)

Wednesday 30th June, 6pm AEST (Melbourne)
Wednesday 30th June, 10am CEST (Berlin)
Wednesday 30th June, 9am GMT +1 (London)
Wednesday 30th June, 4am EDT (New York)
Wednesday 30th June, 1am PDT (Los Angeles)

Tuesday 6th July, 12pm AEST (Melbourne)
Tuesday 6th July, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Tuesday 6th July, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Monday 5th July, 10pm EDT (New York)
Monday 5th July, 7pm PST/PDT (Los Angeles)

Wednesday 7th July, 12pm AEST (Melbourne)
Wednesday 7th July, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Wednesday 7th July, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Tuesday 6th July, 10pm EDT (New York)
Tuesday 6th July, 7pm PST/PDT (Los Angeles)
 

WEEK 1
Class 1:

Class 2:

WEEK 2
Class 3: 

Class 4: 

WEEK 3
Class 5:

Class 6:

Tuesday 13th July, 6pm AEST (Melbourne)
Tuesday 13th July, 10am CEST (Berlin)
Tuesday 13th July, 9am GMT +1 (London)
Tuesday 13th July, 4am EDT (New York)
Tuesday 13th July, 1am PDT (Los Angeles)

Wednesday 14th July, 6pm AEST (Melbourne)
Wednesday 14th July, 10am CEST (Berlin)
Wednesday 14th July, 9am GMT +1 (London)
Wednesday 14th July, 4am EDT (New York)
Wednesday 14th July, 1am PDT (Los Angeles)

Tuesday 20th July, 12pm AEST (Melbourne)
Tuesday 20th July, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Tuesday 20th July, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Monday 19th July, 10pm EDT (New York)
Monday 19th July, 7pm PST/PDT (Los Angeles)

Wednesday 21st July, 12pm AEST (Melbourne)
Wednesday 21st July, 4am CET/CEST (Berlin)
Wednesday 21st July, 3am GMT +1 (London)
Tuesday 20th July, 10pm EDT (New York)
Tuesday 20th July, 7pm PST/PDT (Los
Angeles)
 

WEEK 4
Class 7:

Class 8:

WEEK 5
Class 9:

Class 10:
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